
86 Scottish Borders CouncilNewtown St Boswells - St Boswells - Kelso
Effective from: 01/09/2024

Monday to Friday

Newtown St Boswells, Council HQ
St Boswells, Bus Stance
Kelso, Co-op, High Croft
Kelso, East Bowmont St
Kelso, Horsemarket
Kelso, Plexus

0705
0710
0728
0735
0737
0742

Saturday

Newtown St Boswells, Council HQ
St Boswells, Bus Stance
Kelso, Co-op, High Croft
Kelso, East Bowmont St
Kelso, Horsemarket
Kelso, Plexus

0705
0710
0728
0735
0737
0742



86 Scottish Borders CouncilKelso - St Boswells - Newtown St Boswells
Effective from: 01/09/2024

Monday to Friday

Kelso, Woodmarket
St Boswells, Bus Stance
Newtown St Boswells, Council HQ

1810
1828
1833

Saturday

Kelso, Woodmarket
St Boswells, Bus Stance
Newtown St Boswells, Council HQ

1810
1828
1833


