# **Newtown St Boswells - St Boswells - Kelso**

Effective from: 01/09/2024

### **Monday to Friday**

Newtown St Boswells, Council HQ	0705
St Boswells, Bus Stance	0710
Kelso, Co-op, High Croft	0728
Kelso, East Bowmont St	0735
Kelso, Horsemarket	0737
Kelso, Plexus	0742

#### Saturday

Newtown St Boswells, Council HQ	0705
St Boswells, Bus Stance	0710
Kelso, Co-op, High Croft	0728
Kelso, East Bowmont St	0735
Kelso, Horsemarket	0737
Kelso, Plexus	0742

# Kelso - St Boswells - Newtown St Boswells

Effective from: 01/09/2024

## **Monday to Friday**

Kelso, Woodmarket	1810
St Boswells, Bus Stance	1828
Newtown St Boswells, Council HQ	1833

#### Saturday

Kelso, Woodmarket	1810
St Boswells, Bus Stance	1828
Newtown St Boswells, Council HQ	1833